
Fields of Conflict 2022 Schedule
Legend

Sat 7th May Room 1 Room 2 Sun 8th May Room 1 Room 2 Joint session
09:30 Welcome 09:00 Early Modern I Breaks

Linda/Manuel/Xavi Natasha Ferguson Jess Nutt Room 1
Room 2

09:45 Posters
Linda Fibiger

Chairs contact

10:45 Morning Break

11:00 Prehistory First World War
Linda Fibiger Xavier Rubio

10:40

11:00 Morning Break

11:20 Theory & Methods
Angela Boyle Linda Fibiger

Lunch Break

12:40

13:00 Lunch Break

14:00 Roman Conquest I Second World War I
Xavier Rubio Jess Nutt

14:00 XIXth Century
Manuel Fernández Craig Brown

Post-1950s II

15:40 Afternoon Break

Afternoon Break

16:00 Post-1950s I Second World War II
Damian Shiels Tania González

Poster Sessions II
Jess Nutt

16:20 Afternoon Break

16:40 Poster Sessions I
Manuel Fernández

17:20

18:00 17:30
Manuel Fernández

18:30

Roman Conquest II
Medieval

Opening Keynote 
Rebecca Redfern

Linda Fibiger - Linda.Fibiger@ed.ac.uk
Xavier Rubio-Campillo - xrubio@ub.edu

Manuel Fernandez-Götz - M.Fernandez-Gotz@ed.ac.uk
Damian Shiels - shielsheritage@gmail.com

Natasha Ferguson - nferguson84@gmail.com

Angela Boyle - ange.boyle@tiscali.co.uk

Tania González - tania.gonzalez@udg.edu

Jess Nutt - J.M.Nutt@sms.ed.ac.uk

Craig Brown - Craig.Brown@ed.ac.uk

Early Modern II
Old World

Early Modern III
New World

Closing Remarks                   
                                                  
                                                  
                                                  

 Closing Keynote
Alfredo González-Ruibal
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